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Ficha
46
126
47

36
48
555
659
37
11
43
100
16
39
571

67
28
177
685
800
89
54
647
42
167
38
116
865
559
33
430
111
327
868
324
632
656
58
23
263
892
590
648
18
88
53
454
464

431
737
161
583
22
265
856
745
535
763
374
589
234
736
557
93
617
617

24

Apellidos
IBANEZ SOLIS
OSORIO
LEON MARECO
APUD SANCHEZ
GAVILAN VILLALBA
LOPEZ LOPEZ
PASTORE ACOSTA
MORINIGO
GAVILAN CABRERA
AYALA PALACIOS
HERMOSILLA BENITEZ
OCAMPOS MENDOZA
BERTOLO CACERES
GOMEZ OLMEDO
ESCOBAR GOMEZ
APUD SANCHEZ
ROLON MEDINA
ECHAGUE RAMIREZ
Yanagihara
GOMEZ
Romero Ramirez
OHARA MIYAKE
MUTTI ANUF
MEZA
HARASIC MUNOZ
AGUILERA
GOMEZ OLMEDO
GONZALEZ
MARTINES
YOSHIZAKI MATSUMIYA
GARCETE TRIBUCIO
ARGUELLO VALENZUELA
ZARATE VAZQUEZ
GAUTO OJEDA
Ramos Schenato
PASTORE ACOSTA
FIGUEREDO FERNANDEZ
HUG
QUINONEZ AGUILAR
CACERES BALBUENA
ROLON SALDIVAR
Chena Gonzalez
FRANCO ORTEGA
ALVARENGA
BERTOLO CACERES
SANDOVAL CAREAGA
Moreno Riveros
ZELADA RAMIREZ
LOPEZ LOPEZ
APUD SANCHEZ
QUINONEZ GAMARRA
INSAURRALDE
BAEZ
CODAS BAEZ
CACERES BALBUENA
BELTRAN
Duarte Salinas
MARIN
GONZALEZ MOLAS
NuNez Vera
ESTIGARRIBIA PINO
MOROHASHI KUDO
BANUELOS GOMEZ
RODRIGUES
YOSHIZAKI MATSUMIYA
CUENCA CABANAS
SANDOVAL CASATI
SANDOVAL CASATI
ARZAMENDIA PAEZ
CACERES MERCADO

FEDERACION PARAGUAYA DE TENIS DE MESA
RANKING FINAL TEMPORADA 2022 E INICIAL 2023

Nombres

Italo Luis
Santiago

David Miguel
Alejandro Elias
Axel Rafael

Elias Sebastian
Ivan Santino
Manuel

OSCAR MOISES
Matias Nicolas
Diego Luis Alberto
Agustin Ezequiel
Axel Domenico Mateo
Leyla Mariel
Victor Elias
Anuar Ezequiel
Hugo Emanuel
Jorge Guillermo
Mauro

Luis Walter
Miguel Angel
Sergio Yudi

Cielo

Aaron

Jerko Nicollis
Francisco

Luis Antonio
Martin

MIGUEL RENATO
Eduardo Yuki
Victor Edgar
Mario Arnaldo
Santiago de Jesus
Diego Osmar
Rafael

Jose Gabriel
Isaac Federico
Rodrigo

Paul Rodrigo
Panambi Alejandra
Mauro Javier
Alvaro Nicolas
Benjamin
CARLOS DARIO
Fabrizio Giancarlo
Tobias Alexandre
Claudio

Valeria Thaiz
Franco

Anna Karimi
Claudio Esteban
Elias

Richard
FERNANDO JESUS
Gabriel Arandu
Guido

Carlos Ruben Dario
Fabricio

Rodrigo Andri©s
Marlene Arami
Sergio Adrian
Tomas Yusuke
Enrique
MATHEUS

Sho Emanuel
Rebeca Emilia
Ana Lucia

Ana Lucia

Carlos Miguel
Sergio Daniel

Categoria 2022
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
1ra.
lra.
1ra.
Ira.
Ira.
lra.
1ra.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
1ra.
Ira.
Ira.
lra.
2da.
Sta.
Ira.
lra.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
3ra.
2da.
2da.
2da.
3ra.
2da.
2da.
3ra.
4ta.
3ra.
2da.
3ra.
3ra.
2da.
3ra.
4ta.
4ta.
3ra.
4ta.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
4ta.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
Sta.
4ta.
4ta.
3ra.
4ta.
4ta.
3ra.
Sta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.

1409
1340
1335
1260
1256
1077
1011
974
929
901
862
862
828
792
769
766
739
733
703
691
590
681
671
665
644
638
623
622
602
595
593
586
573
552
542
505
493
493
492
488
488
469
463
462
462
431
421
417
416
415
399
396
390
389
379
377
362
356
353
346
343
342
337
331
329
325
325
325
323
320

Rating 2022  Categoria 2023
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
Ira.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
2da.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.

Posicién 2023
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Rating 2023

500
498
496
494
492
490
488
486
484
482
480
478
476
474
472
470
468
466
464
462
460
458
456
454
452
450
443
446
444
442
440
438
436
434
432
430
428
426
424
422
420
418
416
414
412
410
408
406
404
402
400
398
396
394
392
390
388
386
384
382
380
378
376
374
372
370
368
366
364
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MENDEZ

BERTINAT MELGAREJO
IBANEZ D CUNHA
CASCO MATSUNAGA
PASTORE ACOSTA
Rolon Flores
RAMIREZ PEREZ
RONNEBECK NUNEZ
GODOY MARTINEZ
ACOSTA

AMARILLA KAWASOKO
YANAGIHARA
BENITEZ GAMARRA
Arzamendia Gomez
SACHERO DELEON
Cantero

BRITEZ CHAMORRO
Riveros Sanabria
AYALA DEMESTRI
AQUINO SOSTOA
MENDOZA

RIOS

ROTELA SAMANIEGO
De Oliveira

RUIZ DIAZ

GOMEZ NARVAJA
GONZALEZ
SACHERO FELIU
ROLON RIVAS
MENDEZ FRETES
ESPINDOLA RETAMOZO
AQUINO

WIENS

CABRAL

Antar Aguilar

LUNA ALDERETE
Vargas Paiva

Doldan Antar

DE LIMA MACHADO
MOROHASHI KUbDO
FERNANDEZ

Aponte Lopez
PORTILLA SAAVEDRA
GOMEZ SALAMAQUES
FERREIRA

SOCIAS GIRALA
WIENS SAWATZKY
AMBE TATSUMI
Jacobo Cristaldo
Reyes Alarcon
TOSSATO

Shiou

Gonzalez Gomez
NAGASAWA
BERTOLO CACERES
ESPINOLA ARCE
Galeano Fretes
Lezcano Solaeche
LIMA FIGUEREDO
ESTIGARRIBA GONZALEZ
Zacharias

Gimenez Riveros
MARIN RICART
Toledo Reyes
RODRIGUES
ALVARENGA KAWASOKO
TOJA MORINIGO
VILLASBOA LOPEZ
Bareiro Lapierre
Aquino Fernlindez
Alarcon Centurion
Lisboa

VEGA

Ayala Garcla

Marco
Alejandro Sebastian
Samuel

EIJE ELAIN
DIEGO Manuel
Gilberto

Cesar Augsto
Victor Rodolfo
Amira Elizabeth
Milciades Jose
YUICHI ADRIAN
ANDR(%o KENTA
Jaime Benjamin
Lia Liz Berenice
Enrico Enzo
Benjamin Ariel
Manuel Gaspar
Saul Alejandro
Victor German
Jose Dario
Francisco Javier
Jorge

Luis Armando
Marcos Roberto
JOSE

Carlos Daniel
Richard

Enrico

Hugo Anibal
Gonzalo

LUIS ERNESTO
Heber Francisco
Edward
Santiago
Nahiara Nair
Enrique Eduardo
Cesar Osmar
Fabricio Sebastian
EMERSON
Pablo Hiroshi
Diego

Jorge Saddam
Lourdes Anette
Aurora

Benicio

David Isaac
Genia Michel
EDSON MITSUO
Zamir

Hugo Alejandro
Miguel
Fang-Jung
Ruben Dario
Hideo

Azul Alexia
Luana Jamille
Juan Jeremias
Pedro Manuel
YANNINE MONSERRAT
Fernando Nahuel
Theo

Ivan Luis

JUAN ANGEL RAFAEL
Lider Alberto
SAMARA
MATIAS YUU
Hugo Felipe
Alvaro Ernesto
Gustavo de Jesus
David Alcides
Ricardo Javier
Martin

Thiago

Diosnel

3ra.
4ta.
4ta.
3ra.
3ra.
3ra.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
Sta.
Sta.
4ta.
Sta.
4ta.
4ta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
4ta.
Sta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
Sta.
4ta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
4ta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
4ta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.

315
310
305
295
290
281
300
296
294
292
286
273
261
254
253

246
227
225
217
217
217
217
216
214
205

194
190
184
181
179
171
168
167
160
158
150
145
145
143
139
127
126
121
120
118
115
112
111
67
110
107
102
101
100
100
100
100
94
92
91
85
84
82
78
78
78
77
76
74
74
73
70

4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
4ta.
5ta.
S5ta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
5ta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
Sta.
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360
358
356
354
352
350
348
346
344
342
340
338
336
334
332
330
328
326
324
322
320
318

314
312
310
308
306
304
302
300
298
296
294
292
290
288
286
284
282
280

276
274
272

268
266
264
262
260
258
256
254
252
250
248
246
244
242
240
238
236
234
232

228
226
224
222
220
218
216
214



25 69 Yanagihara Jessica Yuki Sta. 70 Sta. 17 212

27 71 ALARCON Carlos Sta. 68 Sta. 19 208

29 74 Aquino Larroza Benjamin Samuel Sta. 64 Sta. 21 204

31 76 Paiva Gmez Florencia Valentina Sta. 61 Sta. 23 200

33 79 Jacobo Cristaldo Gael Sta. 52 Sta. 25 196

35 80 Vargas Paiva Walter Fabilin Sta. 50 Sta. 26 192

37 82 Franco Ramos Esteban Jonatan Sta. 42 Sta. 28 188

39 84 Guzman Palacios Jorge Antonio S5ta. 39 5ta. 30 184

41 86 Antar Arzamendia Bianca Araceli Sta. 29 Sta. 32 180

43 88 CABANAS YEGROS Milner Dario Sta. 24 Sta. 34 176

45 90 Aguilar AcuNa Sever Ariel Sta. 22 Sta. 36 172

47 92 SACHERO Alexia Sta. 21 Sta. 37 168

49 94 RIVAROLA Paloma 5Sta. 12 Sta. 39 164

51 96 RIOS VILLAGRA Jose Luis Sta. 9 Sta. 41 160

53 105 Benitez Astorga Diego Armin 5ta. 1 5ta. 42 156

55 101 GONZAL{%oZ MARECOS  Enzo Gabriel Sta. 1 Sta. 42 152

57 97 Lamas Reyes Bachir Sebastian Leonardo Sta. 1 Sta. 42 148

59 104 YANHO NOLDIN Jorge Eduardo Sta. 1 Sta. 42 144






